
Participant Category
Sum of Dollar 

Amount
Sum of 

Units Sold
Amy Alimohamed (Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $104,000 128
Leonard Robinson (Henry County Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $103,174 240
Saundra Midkiff (Allen Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $102,728 128
Mary Ann Burns (Metrocrest Area Chamber) Under $500,000 $79,395 148
Lonny Schonfeld (Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $78,475 91
Danny Saenz (Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $61,025 158
Leigh Lowery (Lexington Chamber and Visitors Center) Under $500,000 $60,125 115
Cam Jackson (Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $50,425 151
Suzy Watkins (Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $45,360 72
Samantha Ellison (Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $22,243 61

Membership Sales
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Units Sold
Leonard Robinson (Henry County Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $103,174 240
Danny Saenz (Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $61,025 158
Cam Jackson (Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $50,425 151
Mary Ann Burns (Metrocrest Area Chamber) Under $500,000 $79,395 148
Amy Alimohamed (Greater Columbia Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $104,000 128
Saundra Midkiff (Allen Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $102,728 128
Leigh Lowery (Lexington Chamber and Visitors Center) Under $500,000 $60,125 115
Lonny Schonfeld (Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $78,475 91
Suzy Watkins (Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $45,360 72
Samantha Ellison (Manhattan Area Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $22,243 61
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Participant Category
Sum of Dollar 

Amount
Sum of 

Units Sold
Dasha Runyan (ChamberRVA) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $246,040 116
Patrick Russo (McKinney Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $220,475 333
Wendy Zelazny (Fredericksburg Regional Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $211,947 153
Zach Henkel (Greater Sarasota Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $169,805 236
Jordon Edwards (Greater Winston-Salem, Inc.) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $117,962 153
Melinda Baker Trotman (Greater Tallahassee Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $113,760 142
David Dyer (Overland Park Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $104,311 157
Dominic Colardo (Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $99,045 123
Dallan Yoh (Greater Reading Chamber Alliance) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $96,626 145
Brittney Kessler (Greenville Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $76,725 76
Greg Dietz (Greenville Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $69,000 75
Tanya T Winstead (Chamber of Commerce of West Alabama) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $67,635 237
Shelby E Chaney (Troy Area Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $29,250 65
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Dues Income Level: $500,000-$2,000,000
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Participant Category
Sum of Dollar 

Amount
Sum of 

Units Sold
Patrick Russo (McKinney Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $220,475 333
Tanya T Winstead (Chamber of Commerce of West Alabama) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $67,635 237
Zach Henkel (Greater Sarasota Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $169,805 236
David Dyer (Overland Park Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $104,311 157
Jordon Edwards (Greater Winston-Salem, Inc.) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $117,962 153
Wendy Zelazny (Fredericksburg Regional Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $211,947 153
Dallan Yoh (Greater Reading Chamber Alliance) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $96,626 145
Melinda Baker Trotman (Greater Tallahassee Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $113,760 142
Dominic Colardo (Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $99,045 123
Dasha Runyan (ChamberRVA) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $246,040 116
Brittney Kessler (Greenville Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $76,725 76
Greg Dietz (Greenville Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $69,000 75
Shelby E Chaney (Troy Area Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $29,250 65
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Sum of Dollar 
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Alexandria Ho (Dallas Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $357,500 40
Linda Ferguson (Greater Cleveland Partnership) Over $2,000,000 $351,173 691
Kennedy Curry (Dallas Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $337,500 39
Chris Slocombe (Greater Cleveland Partnership) Over $2,000,000 $296,916 585
Amanda Petrone (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $261,831 151
Margaret Phillips (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $246,361 143
Tyeme U Woods (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $235,938 151
Huey Gray III (Detroit Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $185,070 74
Art Goldberg (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $177,029 161
Auburne Mobley (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $176,875 128
Curt W. Moroney (Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $169,165 115
Stephanie Hart (Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $154,690 123
Joe Green (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $150,581 104
Pamela J. Wright (Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $133,129 340
Othell Little (Detroit Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $125,555 58
Lita Stein (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $119,988 110
Jordan Clemons (Greater Louisville, Inc.) Over $2,000,000 $111,782 76
Dalton Schneitter (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $99,367 84
Breckyn Hudelson (Tulsa Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $82,527 40
Kenneth G. Brengle Jr. (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $72,302 67
Angie Howard (Greater Louisville, Inc.) Over $2,000,000 $66,164 81
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Participant Category
Sum of Dollar 

Amount
Sum of 

Units Sold
Linda Ferguson (Greater Cleveland Partnership) Over $2,000,000 $351,173 691
Chris Slocombe (Greater Cleveland Partnership) Over $2,000,000 $296,916 585
Pamela J. Wright (Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $133,129 340
Art Goldberg (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $177,029 161
Amanda Petrone (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $261,831 151
Tyeme U Woods (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $235,938 151
Margaret Phillips (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $246,361 143
Auburne Mobley (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $176,875 128
Stephanie Hart (Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $154,690 123
Curt W. Moroney (Greater Phoenix Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $169,165 115
Lita Stein (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $119,988 110
Joe Green (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $150,581 104
Dalton Schneitter (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $99,367 84
Angie Howard (Greater Louisville, Inc.) Over $2,000,000 $66,164 81
Jordan Clemons (Greater Louisville, Inc.) Over $2,000,000 $111,782 76
Huey Gray III (Detroit Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $185,070 74
Kenneth G. Brengle Jr. (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $72,302 67
Othell Little (Detroit Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $125,555 58
Alexandria Ho (Dallas Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $357,500 40
Breckyn Hudelson (Tulsa Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $82,527 40
Kennedy Curry (Dallas Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $337,500 39
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Units Sold

2025 ACCE Sales Contest 
Q4 - Final Results



Participant Category
Sum of Dollar 

Amount Units Sold
Danny Saenz (Greater Pueblo Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $424,518 218
Monique Gauwain (Rockwall Area Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $346,400 233
Suzy Watkins (Peoria Area Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $52,900 32
Cam Jackson (Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce) Under $500,000 $41,375 55
Janee Auten (Ardmore Chamber of Commerce, Inc.) Under $500,000 $24,850 6

Sponsorship Sales
Dues Income Level: Under $500,000
Dollars Sold
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Participant Category
Sum of Dollar 

Amount Units Sold
Tanya T Winstead (Chamber of Commerce of West Alabama) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $479,201 429
Gary Ciarleglio (Greater New Haven Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $455,197 283

Heather Eyster (Harrisburg Regional Chamber & CREDC) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $320,750 112
Joanna Mitchell (Greater Winston-Salem, Inc.) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $296,810 181
Barb Delk (McKinney Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $248,600 120

Shelby E Chaney (Troy Area Chamber of Commerce) $500,000 - $2,000,000 $145,352 121
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Dues Income Level: $500,000-$2,000,000
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Participant Category
Sum of Dollar 

Amount Units Sold
DeQuanda Smith (Greater Memphis Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $664,559 122
Art Goldberg (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $106,949 21
Joe Green (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $103,494 17
Pamela J. Wright (Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $97,370 41
Amanda Petrone (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $82,875 37
Breckyn Hudelson (Tulsa Regional Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $59,050 28
Kenneth G. Brengle Jr. (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $36,170 6
Tyeme U Woods (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $32,925 20
Margaret Phillips (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $23,500 17
Lita Stein (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $19,651 8
Auburne Mobley (Gwinnett Chamber of Commerce) Over $2,000,000 $16,175 13
Dalton Schneitter (Vegas Chamber) Over $2,000,000 $10,500 7
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